www.axiomtek.com Transportation Touch Panel Computers
GOT712A
EN 50155 12.1" XGA TFT LCD Railway Fanless Touchscreen Panel PC with Intel Atom® Processor
x6425E (12W) 2.0 GHz (-40°C to +70°C)
Introduction
The EN 50155 certified GOT712A features a 12.1-inch XGA TFT LCD display with a high brightness LED backlight. This enables train operators to effortlessly read
operational status messages, even when exposed to direct sunlight. Designed for simplicity in operation and maintenance, this all-in-one railway touchscreen
panel PC includes an alternative keypad control located on the front bezel for convenient access and cleaning. Additionally, boasting an IP65-rated front bezel and

providing flexibility and compatibility with various software systems.
Introduction
Ordering Information
GOT712A-ELK-TC
(P/N: E22B712A00)
12.1" XGA railway fanless touchscreen panel PC with Intel Atom® x6425E, sunlight readable LCD (600 nits), projected capacitive
touchscreen, 24 to 110 VDC power input, default with DDR4 8GB and M.2 SSD 128GB
*Specifications and certifications may vary based on different requirements.
**Axiomtek offers GOT712A with keypad version by request.
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. © 2026 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved. Updated Jan. 19, 2026.
Packing List
1 x GOT712A unit
1 x phoenix connector
2 x M.2 slot screw M3 x 4L
2 x PCIe Mini Card slot screw M3 x 5L
Optional Accessories
E29R318100 ACC318-501-203     LTE NL668-EAU kit
E29R301103 ACC301-701-203     Wi-Fi 5 QCNFA364A kit
594B8122820E M12 A-coded USB cable
594B7102100E  RS-232 cable
594B7102700E M12 X-coded LAN cable
594B7100B00E M12 DC-in power cable with ACC signal, length 1.8 m
509000002200 PWS 9NA0908344 FSP 90W     AC to DC (24V) adapter with M12 connector
E39Q108103 CANBus module with 2DB9 for flexible window expansion
Optional EOS Installation
Windows® 11 (IoT)